L21000457544

(F	requestor's Name)	
(A)	ddress)	
<u>(A</u>	ddress)	
(C	City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(E	Business Entity Name)	
(0	Ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:	
		•

Office Use Only



900374602859

10/20/21--01017--006 **125.00





COVER LETTER

			(. () .	•,		i.		
	New Filing Sect Division of Corp					:		
			L.U. Tr	avel LLC				
SUBJEC	T:	Ni Ni	une of Limi	ted Liabil	ity Company			
The enck	osed Articles of C	Organization an	d fce(s) are	submitted	for filing.			
Please rei	turn all correspor	ndence concern	ing this mat	ter to the	following:			
			I	failey Ped	rera			
				Name of	Person			
			I.	.U. Travel	LLC.			
				Firm/Co	ompany			
			1-40	00 NE 180	յւհ ST			
				Addı	ess			
					ch, FL 33162			
				-	id Zip Code Ögmail.com			
	15-	mail address: (to be used f	or future :	innual report notificat	ion)		
For further	information con	cerning this ma	tter, please	call:				
	Samantha Ouy	egonzalez	347 at (ī 	522-2756			
		of Person			Daytime Telephon	e Number		
Enclosed	is a check for the	e following ame	ount:					
≣\$125.0	0 Filing Fee	☐\$130.00 File Certificate of		Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 I Certificate of Certified Ce (additional co	of Status &	7021-001
		Address ing Section			Street Address New Filing Section D	ivision		20
		of Corporation	18		The Centre of Tallaha	assec		
	P,O, Bo	x 6327			2415 N. Monroe Stre			رن
	Tallahas	see, FL 32314			Tallahassee, FL 3230	3	j.	7.

ARTICLES OF OR GANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liabili	ty Company is:			
	L.U. Tr	avel LLC.		
(Must cont	tain the words "Limited Li	ability Company, "	lC.," or "Ll.C.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal off	ice of the Limited I	iability Company is:	
<u>Princip</u>	al Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
1400 NE 180th ST		1400	NE 180th ST	
N. Miami Beach, FL	.33162		ami Beach, FL 33162	
Miami Dade County		Miam	Dade County	
		zylynn Blinchik Name		
	3660 N	E 166th ST/ Apt. 50	02	
	Florida street address (
	N. Miami Beach	Florida	33160	
	City	State	Zip	
place designated in this certificate, urther agree to comply with the pi	. I hereby accept the appoi vovisions of all statutes rela	ntment as registered iting to the proper d	bove stated limited liability compar lagent and agree to act in this capa nd complete performance of my dut provided for in Chapter 605, F.S	city, $I=$

(CONTINUED)

2021 OCT 20 NH 3: 58

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Membe	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager		
AMBR	Hailey Pedrera 1400 NE 180th ST N. Miami Beach, FL 33162	_
	y, Mianto Okacii. 14, 55405	
AMBR	Samantha Ouvegonzalez	_
	112 Benjamin Drive Staten Island, NY 10303	_
		_
		_
		_
		_
		_
		_
(Use attachment if necessary)		
fective date is listed, the date m of filing.) I the date inserted in this block o	n the date of filing:	
fective date is listed, the date m of filing.)	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or solves not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will n	
fective date is listed, the date m of filing.) If the date inserted in this block current's effective date on the Dept. E VI: Other provisions, if any.	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or solves not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will n	
fective date is listed, the date m of filing.) If the date inserted in this block cument's effective date on the Department. E.VI: Other provisions, if any.	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or stock not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will neartment of State's records.	
fective date is listed, the date m of filing.) If the date inserted in this block current's effective date on the Dept. E VI: Other provisions, if any.	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or stock mot meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will neartment of State's records.	
fective date is listed, the date m of filing.) If the date inserted in this block cument's effective date on the Department's effective date on the Departme	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or sloes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will neartment of State's records. Docusioned by: JOFEA588791F400	
fective date is listed, the date m of filing.) If the date inserted in this block current's effective date on the Dept. E. VI: Other provisions, if any. REOURED SIGNATURE: Signatur This document I am aware that	ust be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or stock not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will neartment of State's records. Docus; gned by:	ot bo
fective date is listed, the date m of filing.) If the date inserted in this block current's effective date on the Dept. E. VI: Other provisions, if any. REOURED SIGNATURE: Signatur This document I am aware that	Docusioned by: JOFE ASBRIGHT 400 The of a member of an authorized representative of a member. Is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Statistical degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Hailey Pedrera	e
fective date is listed, the date m of filing.) If the date inserted in this block current's effective date on the Dept. E. VI: Other provisions, if any. REOURED SIGNATURE: Signatur This document I am aware that	does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will neartment of State's records. Docusioned by: 30FEA588791F400 The of a member or an authorized representative of a member. It is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Statutes any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Statutes.	ot be
fective date is listed, the date m of filing.) f the date inserted in this block cument's effective date on the Department's effective date on the Department's effective date on the Department's effective date on the Department is a signatured from a ware that constitutes a the	Docusioned by: JOPEASBOTOLE OF A member of an authorized representative of a member. is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Statistic degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Hailey Pedrera Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fres:	ot be
fective date is listed, the date m of filing.) If the date inserted in this block of unent's effective date on the De LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signatur This document I am aware that constitutes a th	Docusioned by: 30FEASBB791F400 Te of a member or an authorized representative of a member. is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Statistic degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Hailey Pedrera Typed or printed name of signce Filing Fres: les of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent	
fective date is listed, the date m of filing.) If the date inserted in this block of unent's effective date on the De LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signatur This document I am aware that constitutes a th \$125.00 Filing Fee for Artic \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Op	Docusioned by: JOPEASB8791F400 Te of a member or an authorized representative of a member. is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Statistic degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Hailey Pedrera Typed or printed name of signce Filing Fees: les of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent tional)	ot bo
fective date is listed, the date m of filing.) If the date inserted in this block of unent's effective date on the De LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signatur This document I am aware that constitutes a th	Docusioned by: JOPEASB8791F400 Te of a member or an authorized representative of a member. is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Statistic degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Hailey Pedrera Typed or printed name of signce Filing Fees: les of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent tional)	0.7 1.70 1.707
fective date is listed, the date m of filing.) If the date inserted in this block of unent's effective date on the De LE VI: Other provisions, if any. REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Signatur This document I am aware that constitutes a th \$125.00 Filing Fee for Artic \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Op	Docusioned by: JOPEASB8791F400 Te of a member or an authorized representative of a member. is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes any false information submitted in a document to the Department of Statistic degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Hailey Pedrera Typed or printed name of signce Filing Fees: les of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent tional)	